SD103AWS-V-G, SD103BWS-V-G, SD103CWS-V-G
Document Number 81142
Rev. 1.0, 16-Jul-10
Vishay Semiconductors
1
For technical questions within your region, please contact one of the following:
DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com

** Please see document “Vishay Material Category Policy”: www.vishay.com/doc?99902
20145
Part Ordering code Type marking Remarks
SD103AWS-V-G SD103AWS-V-G-18 or SD103AWS-V-G-08 Z6 Tape and reel
SD103BWS-V-G SD103BWS-V-G-18 or SD103BWS-V-G-08 Z7 Tape and reel
SD103CWS-V-G SD103CWS-V-G-18 or SD103CWS-V-G-08 Z8 Tape and reel
Parameter Test condition Part Symbol Value Unit
Peak reverse voltage
SD103AWS-V-G VRRM 40 V
SD103BWS-V-G VRRM 30 V